SIMG 2021 Individual Pursuit
Distance Time

Number Name
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76

Mervyn Grewar
Bruce Stanton
Russell Ward
Lyn Smith

Roger Bates
Charlie Davie
Christine van Hoppe
Alwyn Perry
Brian Jacobsen
Peter Restieaux
Rod Hogarth
Paul McLachlan
Murray Cameron
Malcolm Silich
Ben Verhoef
Roy Courtney
Dawn Diamond
Kathy Smith
Julie James
Jason Wilson

Jeff Rooney

Cat

M 85-89
M 85-89
MP 80-84
F 55-59
M 75-79
M 75-79
F 70-74

F 70-74
MP 70-74
MP 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 60-64
F 65-69

F 65-69

F 55-59
M 50-54
M 50-54

1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
2000
2000
2000

2:52.9

2:37.9

2:28.9

2:37.36
2:13.48
2:39.15
2:51.39
3:02.9

2:35.15
3:02.6

2:08.99
2:00.15
2:22.46
2:30.25
2:03.39
2:24.69
3:02.18
3:06.94
3:58.17
3:14.06
2:42.41

Medal
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold

Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold



